APPLE INC

APPLE INC

ISIN:  US0378331005

Overview

2024/09/02 17:35:32

Price
207.30 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 037833100

0.41% (0.85)

US0378331005
AAPL

Xetra

EUR
Technology
Stock
3,146,197 EUR
S&P 500

207.00 EUR
208.15 EUR
206.15 EUR
206.45 EUR
207.17004 EUR
13,676
2,833,257.40
249
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/02
2024/07/24
2024/07/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=76541338,190114943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US0378331005&ID_NOTATION=253932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0378331005&ID_NOTATION=253932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0378331005&ID_NOTATION=253932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41cc062475c0fc56488eea856ca29c4a3d563e7005979d8b3cd6f2ba9bed6bec&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3af11e578e736307e&time=1725429110&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66a3922170af63fed354c9be6b2c14111100eeb4fbdf4f7bf288d81fa1e486d9&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c74d20a8733aa29a3&time=1725429110&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9360d7106c6a6a5f70b7ceadf397c8b4bd8412055d89efb173bcb2194105a7ee&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0e16f1a68c8ed9285&time=1725429110&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22efb38f7ff76c5d5f5dcf1cb5069abf56ea8744c915dfb2f794cbe19eea97ce&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cf2c44437822b1d0f&time=1725429110&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ba211f88644246ffac0791b690648be169c7538bf0f0255e41047fc6ea13c92&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8444edff1093f7ba5&time=1725429110&tool=RSC

APPLE INC

Details

2024/09/02 17:35:32

Price
207.30 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.41% (0.85)

ISIN US0378331005
Symbol AAPL
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,146,197 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 207.00 EUR
High 208.15 EUR
Low 206.15 EUR
Close (prev. day) 206.45 EUR
VWAP 207.17004 EUR
Volume (pcs) 13,676
Trading volume 2,833,257.40
Number of trades 249
Last size 264
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +26.05% +18.48% +59.54%
Perf (abs.) +42.84  +32.34  +77.36
Beta 1.04 1.01 1.23
Volatility 25.48 22.38 25.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for APPLE INC

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2023/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

20:44

IS5

Price

207.30 EUR

207.45 EUR

207.60 EUR

207.35 EUR

164.00 EUR

217.
153.
217.
153.

206.30 EUR (32,164
201.94 EUR (57,125
189.63 EUR (53,022
176.76 EUR (58,204
30 EUR (2024/07/15
32 EUR (2024/03/07
30 EUR (2024/07/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
32 EUR (2024/03/07)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2.83 249
0.00 5
8.42 737
0.35 32
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=253932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=134491138

APPLE INC

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/22

2020/
04/24

2023/
03/01

2024/
08/30

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

17:36

17:36

22:00

19:00

17:35

08:18

13:52

21:52

18:57

17:44

19:30

08:05

57.5025 USD 0.00

1,000.00 CHF 0.00

229.00 USD

207.55 EUR

232.00 USD

206.95 EUR

206.70 EUR

207.35 EUR

215.00 EUR

207.95 EUR

207.50 EUR

207.00 EUR

12,130.37

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.89

0.00

0.81

0.01

0.04

594,162

78

107
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17795
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1988115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17793
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17791

APPLE INC

Company profile

Company Logo

’

Contact Details
APPLE INC.

One Apple Park Way - 95014-2083
Cupertino

Telefon: +1-408-996-1010
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Arthur
Levinson

Ronald Sugar

Wanda Austin

Alex Gorsky

Andrea Jung

Monica
Lozano

Susan Wagner

Timothy D.
Cook

Craig
Federighi

Deirdre
O'Brien

Eddy Cue
Greg Joswiak
Jeff Williams
John

Giannandrea
John Ternus

Johny Srouiji
Katherine
Adams

Luca Maestri

Sabih Khan

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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